Premiados do Sorteio n° 81

Sorteio Mensal

Data da Realizagéo: 31/10/2024 09:33:36

NO

10

1

12

NOME

DANILO D*** S*** S***

ADELAIDE C*** D*** Fr*

ADRIANO A*** D*** S*** M***

ADRIELE D*** S*** §***

ALADIA C*** M*** P*** D***

ANA C*** S*** D*** A***

ANA L*** A*** D*** o***

ANA L*** S*** D*** V***

ANDERSON B*** S*** D*** S***

ANDREA C*** D*** A***

ANDREA D*** S§*** B***

ANDREA D*** S*** p***

CPF

**5.**3.**5_*9

**8.**9.**5_*3

**5.**7.**5_*4

**4.**4.**5_*0

**6 .**9.**5_*4

**0.**4.**5_*1

**7.**7.**5_*7

**6.**5.**5_*0

**4.**4.**5_*0

**7.**0.**5_*0

**7.**9.**5_*9

**0 .**0 .**5_*6

N° BILHETE

4286187539

4286183264

4286162285

4286182327

4286194624

4286158374

4286205789

4286164629

4286198046

4286216831

4286179505

4286160352

PREMIO

R$ 100.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIiPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITAPETINGA/BA
LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NOME

ANDREIA P*** D*** A*** C***

ANRLEI D*** S*** F*** C*** D*** M***

ANTONIO A*** B*** D*** S*** M***

ANTONIO J*** G** D*** S
ANTONIO M*** R*** D*** Sr*+
ANTONIO S** A*** M***
BETHANIA C*** §*** C***
BRAS D*** §** G**
BRENDA D*** S*** C***
BRUNA D*** N*** C***
CARTILE O*** B*** N***
CECILIA P*** S

CLAUDIA P*** D*** S
EDVALDO M*** D*** J***
EDVALDO V*** C*** F***
ELIETE S** D*** §***
ELITON S*** R***

ERIC C*** L***

CPF

**6.**5.**5_*0

**7.**0.**5_*3

**5.**4.**5_*2

**4.**6.**5_*4

**5.**2.**5_*5

**2.**1 .**5_*0

**6.**5.**5_*9

**8.**1 .**5_*0

**2.**6.**5_*0

**9.**6.**5_*9

**1 .**2.**5_*5

**8.**1 .**5_*1

**4.**9.**5_*7

**1 .**4.**5_*1

**4.**5.**5_*3

**8.**0.**5_*5

**1 .**9.**5_*4

**1 .**7.**5_*1

N° BILHETE

4286191197

4286216037

4286180009

4286191776

4286191840

4286177955

4286215238

4286177365

4286161341

4286172689

4286180502

4286177072

4286181220

4286165660

4286177232

4286213003

4286180698

4286211228

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIiPIO/ESTADO

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES/BA

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
IBICARAI/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SAO FELIPE/BA
SALVADOR/BA

JUAZEIRO/BA



NO

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

NOME

ERICA S*** D*** O***
EVILENE M** M*** C***
FABIO Jies Tos e
FERNANDA S*** D*** J***
FLAVIO A*** B*** D*** N***
GABRIEL D*** O*** §***
GABRIELA C*** C*** g***
GABRIELA S*** D*** J***
GRAIZIANNE §*** R***
ILDASIO C*** D*** §***

ILZA J*** N*** D*** §***
[ONICE D*** S*** E*** Grr+
IVAN A*** B***

JAQUELINE A*** M***

JEAN C*** Gr*x Qr+

JOAQ S*** D+ Srex [ee Axes
JOELSON C*** C***

JORGE (C*** R¥*** prx+ Fres

CPF

**3-**6.**5-*2

**5.**3.**5_*0

**9.**7.**5_*7

*hq k] FRD_*7

**8-**6.**5-*1

**6.**1 .**5_*2

*xQ *kHG *XD_*()

*RQ KRD KX _K()

**2-**6.**5—*4

**3.**2.**5_*0

*XD KXY *XD K/

**4.**5.**5_*0

**8.**6.**5-*1

*rQ *k{ FXG_*q

*5() **() **¥5_*()

**6.**8.**5—*5

**7-**6-**5'*8

#g.**D #4542

N° BILHETE

4286165275

4286215823

4286198969

4286173368

4286214909

4286200231

4286184114

4286177206

4286162831

4286218313

4286165652

4286196978

4286217110

4286214252

4286175145

4286185941

4286172872

4286198691

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

CRUZ DAS ALMAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITABUNA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITABUNA/BA
VALENCA/BA

SIMOES FILHO/BA
ILHEUS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

MORRO DO CHAPEU/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA



NO

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

NOME

JORGE D*** S*** M***
JOSE D*** §***

JUCELMA L*** D*** S*** px*+
JULIANA C*** O***

JULIANA F*** C***

LARISSA M*** g***

LASARA D*** Q*** S***

LIS GH* Akee Dree =+
LUCIANO A*** A***

LUIZ A** M= D+ g
MARCELQ M¥*** M*** D*** G***
MARCELQ V*** S*** D*** Ax**
MARCIA D*** A*** N***

MARIA H*** C*** Gr*
MIRAILDES L*** C***
MOISES A*** S***

MOYSES F*** D*** g¥** R***

NEIDJA L*** C*** B***

CPF

*XQ KxQ *XG_*Y

**0-**8.**5—*9

**6.**6.**5-*9

Q. **1 *4-40

*XD *xQ *XL_*Q

*kD RD KR kA

*xD k%D *xD_*Q

KXY KRG KRG _K()

*%q .**5.**5_*5

*xq *kQ *xL_*Q

*RQ KXY KXL KT

*%4 -**7-**5'*6

**0.**5.**5_*9

*kq Kk RRD_ kA

*xq KxQ KXD k7

**6.**3.**5—*2

**9.**5.**5_*2

L R LT )

N° BILHETE

4286204723

4286164130

4286218554

4286168397

4286175589

4286181256

4286185766

4286168305

4286212531

4286183500

4286166020

4286209823

4286192206

4286167199

4286172350

4286205290

4286200902

4286165706

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SIMOES FILHO/BA
VALENCA/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ALAGOINHAS/BA
IPIAU/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SANTO ESTEVAO/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

NOME

NIVALDO C*** O*** D*** §***
ODAIR D*** §*** C***

ORLANDO S*** §***

ORLEIDE P*** L***

PAULA F*** pr+

PAULQ Cre* pros [ xos Jres

PAULO M*** D*** Ax* [ %+

PRISCILA A™** L*** M***

RAFAEL C*** M***

REGINALDO S*** §***

RICARDO O*** D*** N***

RONALDO C***

ROSANE M*** D*** §***

SALESIA D*** O*** N***

SANDRA R*** Gr** D*** A+ Cres Drer Ghee
SELMA M*** D*** Q*** Ge

SERGIO R*** Q*** Qe+ | #+*

SILVIA C*** E*** D***

CPF

#3.%%3, 44541

*KG wk [ FRE_*D)

**4-**6.**5-*7

*HE ARG FRD_*Q

*HQ KRG KXL k()

**0.%*9.**5-5

*xQ *kQ *XD_*()

T #4254

*Q.**3,445%9

*xQ k7 *xL_*Q

*XQ KXG KXG K

**0-**8.**7—*2

*5.**4 *5.45

**4.**9.**5_*2

QR BT

*+6.%*3.*8-5

T *43.445-43

"4 F*4 4548

N° BILHETE

4286178687

4286184864

4286207784

4286218735

4286210233

4286217062

4286220141

4286185825

4286198832

4286218378

4286197757

4286188623

4286219699

4286190180

4286194557

4286172324

4286210239

4286203933

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA

SAO FELIPE/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
EUNAPOLIS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
MUCURI/BA
BARREIRAS/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

NOME

SILVIO A™** C** =

SINVAL G*** L***

THIAGO R*** D*** §*

UELITON D*** J*** S§***

VALDECI R*** C***

VERENA S*** A***

WELLIVELTON C*** D*** S***

CPF

**9.**8.**5_*0

**3.**8.**5_*4

**7.**5.**5_*4

**2.**4.**8_*0

**8.**2.**5_*0

**5.**1 .**5_*0

**2.**7.**5_*0

N° BILHETE

4286186670

4286195407

4286201023

4286167591

4286216878

4286169395

4286198489

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIiPIO/ESTADO

CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
IRECE/BA
ITAPETINGA/BA
ILHEUS/BA

PAULO AFONSO/BA

www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br


http://www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br

